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THESOUND OF
SPRINGSTEEN
Friday 8th September,

7.30pm
Nos Wener 8 Medi

SPRINGSTEEN

")

£29.15 i

FIREMAN SAM LIVE!

Sunday 10th Septembey,

120m&3.30pm
Dydd Sul 10Medi

£17.05 Child Consesiynau
£18.15 Adult
Family leuluoedd (2+2) £67.12

BEBOPALULA
Friday 15th September,

7.30pm
Nos Wener 15 Medi

£24.75

THE NEW JERSEY
BOYS

Thursday 21st

September, 7.30pm
Nos lau 21 Medi

£24.75

THE FREDDIE & W FREDBIE R QUFFN
QUEEN EXPERIENCE "LTE.\:I'.'R; ENCE

Friday 22nd September,
7.30pm
Nos Wener 22 Medi

£25.85/ Concession
Consesivn £24.20

. . S . (]

AN EVENING OF
BURLESQUE @
Thursday 28th September,
7.30pm

Nos lau 28 Medi

£33 / Concession (onsesiwn
£30.80

TREX-THE MUSIC
OF MARC& MICKEY

Friday 6th October,
7.30pm
Nos Wener 7 Hydref

£22

TOPLOADER
Friday 13th October,

MANIA: THEABBA
TRIBUTE

Friday 20th October,
7.30pm
Nos Wener 20 Hydref

£26.40 / Concession
(onsesiwn £24.20

FRANKIE ALLEN “The UK's
Most Feared Comedian” @ R B

Saturday 21st October,
730pm
Nos Sadwm 21 Hydref

£22



SARAH MILLICAN

Sunday 22nd October, 7.30pm

Nos Sul 22 Hydref

You should have joined our email list! £ 4 %8
Dytech fod wediymuno dnrhestre-bost! "N @)

..

THECARPENTERS
STORY

Thursday 26th October,
730pm
Nos lau 26 Hydref

£35.75

9

THE MAYOR OF NEATH PORT TALBOT’S

REMEMBRANCECON(ERT
Featuring special quest solokt, 3 ‘

Wekh West End star
Sophie Evans

Friday 27th October, 7pm i

Nos Wener 27 Hydref
£10/

Concession (onsesiwn £8 kit

DOYOU BELIEVEIN
GHOSTS?

Tuesday 7th November,

7.30pm
Nos Fawrth 7 Tachwedd

£31.90

THE MAKINGS OF A

MURDERER @

Wednesday 15th
November, 7.30pm
Nos Fercher 15 Tachwedd

£31.90

MAKINGS OF A

w » IWE SOCTT TR Tl et en el
.- -t L T ,w

TI HIGGS Psychic Medium

Thursday 16th November,

7.30pm
Nos lau 16 Tachwedd

£19.25/Concession
(onsesiwn £18.15

FORBIDDEN NIGHTS

SEXY CIRCUS @ \IDDIEN
Friday 17th November, A% &5 By

730pm
Nos Wener 17 Tachwedd

£24.75/Premium £28.05 |

THEAMERICAN ey AMERI(:.A'N

FOURTOPS fFl/ﬂ 7085
Thursday 23rd Novemnber _c/"’"
7.30pm ol /
Nos lau 23 Tachwedd
£28.60

THESIMON &
GARFUNKEL STORY

Friday 24th November,
730pm
Nos Wener 24 Tachwedd

£27.50/ Concession
Consesiwn £25.85

THE DAZZLING
DIAMONDS

£22

WWW.PRINCESSROYALTHEATRE.COM



PINOCCHED

\“1'.\“ OF A PANTOMIMI \ing”“ R

MIAZ

MTAZ Productions are bringing an excting family friendly Pantomime to our stage this
Christmas. Join Pinocchio on his quest to a happy ever after! Expect plenty oflaughs,

incredible music, spectacular spedial effects and bundles of audience participation in this

WHALE of a pantomime!
i MIAZ Productions yn dydwwelyd gyda phantomeim y mae paveb wed bob yn aros amdano! Ymurweh d Pinocchio arél
anturi hapus byth wedyn! Disgwylivich ddigono
chwerthin, cerddoriaeth anhyqgoe, effelthiau arbennlg
ysbiennydd a bwndeli o gyfranogiady gynulleidfayny
WHALE hvwn o bantorneim!
Friday 1st December, 6.30pm /Dydd Gwener
Saturday 2nd December, 12pm &4.30pm /Dydd Sadwm
Sunday 3rd December, 12pm* &4.30pm/Dydd Sul
Saturday 9th December, 12pm & 4.30pm /Dydd Sadwm

*Relaxed & BSL performance

. Notior the faint hearted.

rrrrr

Colod. el Py . - - y
idaay /i becember, /.- "l_-w'f; s Yvene
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If youlove our comedy events,
you will love this!
V@_ ¥E  TICKETS TOOYNNAU Byl

0s ydhychyn dwiu ar gomed, byddwah

Adult Oedollion £16.50 nawiuarhyn! Nidirgwangalon!
Child (onsesiynau £14.30 _
Family (2+2) Teulioedd £55 A 18 Lo

To join our FREE email list phone 01639 763214 lymuno an rhestr e-bostio AM DDIM ffoniwch

01639763214 neue-bostiwch princess.royakanpt.govuk

or email princess.royal@npt.gov.uk

COMING SOON YNDOD YN FUAN

SOMETHINGABOUT GEORGE
LOS PACAMINOS, FEATURING PAULYOUNG The George Harrison Story
Friday 12th January Dydd Gwener 12 lonawr Thursday 7th March Dydd lau7 Mawrth
BRONWEN LEWIS MAGICOF MOTOWN
Friday 26th January Dydd Gwener 26 lonawr Thursday 14th March Dydd lau 14 Mawrth
THE GREATEST MAGICIAN TOM DAVIS: UNDERDOG
Friday 9th February Dydd Gwener 9Mawrth Wednesday 20th March Dydd Mercher 20 Mawith
ONENIGHT IN DUBLIN THE BLOCKHEADS
Friday 23rd February Dydd Gwener 23 Chwefror Thursday 21st March Dydd lau 2 1 Mawrth

01639 763214 www.princessroyaltheatre.com
Civic Centre, Port Talbot, SA13 1P)

Details corect ot tirme of prind



